General information about company

Scrip code 511038

NSE Symbol Notlisted

MSEI Symbol Notlisted

ISIN INE955S01019

Name of the company ARCO LEASING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethe_:r any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a | o5ch class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category gory ) Y Pa paid-up . held shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . underlying _ .
@ an (I sharcs equity Depository (VID = as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
shares ! IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of
held (V) | i vy [ ReceiPts VD | vy vy | 9 of (A+B+C2) | Class [ Class | oo | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 128600 128600 | 53.57 128600 128600 | 53.57
Group
B) Public 108 111470 111470 46.43 111470 111470 | 46.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 118 240070 240070 | 100 240070 240070 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered umber o
Category of . . . L equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
shareholder . . - held in
@ I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
(I convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |f . ﬁ;}iflze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No OfltOtal No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VID+(X) As a % " | Shares ’
of (A+B+C2) (a) held (a) |Shares
(b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.57 128600
Group
B) Public 46.43 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 128600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting R'ights held in
fu(l)iyo Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
. id- | shares shares | no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of aidup | P . i Total
Sr. of thzeg S%areholders shareholders gquityp up underlying | held (caloulated as EO Etf Voting (XIV) asa %
’ ) (I shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, 1ghts of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII)
held Total
) held (VD) V)+ As a % of Class Class Total | Voting
W) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ ii%fiﬁi?ﬁ?; 107600 107600 | 44.82 107600 107600 | 44.82
(d) égzc?fty};er 5 21000 21000 |8.75 21000 21000 |8.75
(S]“)b'T"tal A) 10 128600 128600 | 53.57 128600 128600 | 53.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
:lf g ;"::;ftrer 10 128600 128600 | 53.57 128600 128600 | 53.57
Group (A)=
(A(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;};‘i‘;eig‘g’fgzinal 108 111470 111470 | 46.43 111470 111470 | 46.43
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(53“)"'T°ta] ®) 108 111470 111470 | 46.43 111470 111470 | 46.43
Total Public
(S};‘;‘i?g‘)’;?ﬁg 108 111470 111470 | 46.43 111470 111470 | 46.43
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Zit]a;Jr(CZ ) 118 240070 240070 | 100 240070 240070 | 100
)T‘“al (AYB+C 118 240070 240070 | 100 240070 240070 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Nuymber of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | [ ockedin | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlylpg conversion of shares (XIT) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible itv sh
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a equity shares
Sr. . . " Asa% held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of f total dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. (S)hwta No. | As a % of total f;?na(i?lill)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= () h ladres (a) | Shares held (b)
(a) (VID+HX) As a % g
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 44.82 107600
(d) 8.75 21000
(slu)b'TOtal @A) 53.57 128600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.57 128600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 46.43 0
Sub-Total (B)
46.43 0
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46.43 0
B=B)()+
BY2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 128600
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 128600
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

We have considered the LLPs under the partnership firm category. Kindly note the same.

Textual Information()

We have considered the LLPs under the partnership firm category. Kindly note the same.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITA RUIA

NARENDRA
RUIA

RAJENDRA
RUIA

USHA
PATWARI

MEENAKSHI
RUIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADWPR2569N

AABPR3674C

AABPR3673F

AADPP5157A

AABPR2700B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39410

40195

16085

9210

2700

107600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

39410

40195

16085

9210

2700

107600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.42

16.74

6.7

3.84

44.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

39410

40195

16085

9210

2700

107600

Class eg:y

Total

39410

40195

16085

9210

2700

107600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.42

16.74

6.7

3.84

44.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.42

16.74

6.7

3.84

1.12

44.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39410

40195

16085

9210

2700

107600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Partnership Firms

Partnership Firms

Partnership Firms

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARCO ELECTRO
TECHNOLOGIES
PVT. LTD.

SCHORI
BLASTING AND
METAL SPRAYING
PVT. LTD.

BODHESH
TRADE INVEST
LLP

NARMINA
TRADE INVEST
LLP

RAMVALLABH
TRADE INVEST
LLP

PAN (I)

AAACA4336L

AAACS7069Q

AAOFB5467G

AALFN4632Q

AASFR8890D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000

5000

4000

4000

4000

21000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V+ (VD)

4000

5000

4000

4000

4000

21000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

2.08

1.67

1.67

1.67

8.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4000

5000

4000

4000

4000

21000

Class eg:y

Total

4000

5000

4000

4000

4000

21000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

2.08

1.67

1.67

8.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

2.08

1.67

1.67

8.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000

5000

4000

4000

4000

21000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



