

General information about company	
Scrip code	511038
NSE Symbol	Notlisted
MSEI Symbol	Notlisted
ISIN	INE955S01019
Name of the company	ARCO LEASING LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	128600			128600	53.57	128600		128600	53.57
(B)	Public	108	111470			111470	46.43	111470		111470	46.43
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	118	240070			240070	100	240070		240070	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.57					128600
(B)	Public				46.43					0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					128600

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	107600			107600	44.82	107600		107600	44.82
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	21000			21000	8.75	21000		21000	8.75
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	128600			128600	53.57	128600		128600	53.57
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		10	128600			128600	53.57	128600		128600	53.57
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	108	111470			111470	46.43	111470		111470	46.43
Sub-Total (B) (3)		108	111470			111470	46.43	111470		111470	46.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		108	111470			111470	46.43	111470		111470	46.43
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		118	240070			240070	100	240070		240070	100
Total (A+B+C)		118	240070			240070	100	240070		240070	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				44.82					107600
(d)				8.75					21000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.57					128600
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.57					128600
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				46.43					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.43					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.43					0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					128600
Total (A+B+C)				100					128600
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern								Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage								Textual Information(1)	

Text Block

Textual Information()	We have considered the LLPs under the partnership firm category. Kindly note the same.
Textual Information()	We have considered the LLPs under the partnership firm category. Kindly note the same.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA RUIA	NARENDRA RUIA	RAJENDRA RUIA	USHA PATWARI	MEENAKSHI RUIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADWPR2569N	AABPR3674C	AABPR3673F	AADPP5157A	AABPR2700B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39410	40195	16085	9210	2700	107600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39410	40195	16085	9210	2700	107600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.42	16.74	6.7	3.84	1.12	44.82
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	39410	40195	16085	9210	2700	107600
Class eg:y						
Total	39410	40195	16085	9210	2700	107600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.42	16.74	6.7	3.84	1.12	44.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.42	16.74	6.7	3.84	1.12	44.82
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39410	40195	16085	9210	2700	107600

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Partnership Firms	Partnership Firms	Partnership Firms	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARCO ELECTRO TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.	SCHORI BLASTING AND METAL SPRAYING PVT. LTD.	BODHESH TRADE INVEST LLP	NARMINA TRADE INVEST LLP	RAMVALLABH TRADE INVEST LLP	
PAN (II)	AAACA4336L	AAACS7069Q	AAOFB5467G	AALFN4632Q	AASFR8890D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	5000	4000	4000	4000	21000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4000	5000	4000	4000	4000	21000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	2.08	1.67	1.67	1.67	8.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	4000	5000	4000	4000	4000	21000
Class eg:y						
Total	4000	5000	4000	4000	4000	21000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.67	2.08	1.67	1.67	1.67	8.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	2.08	1.67	1.67	1.67	8.75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000	5000	4000	4000	4000	21000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Sr. No. Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Whether by virtue of: Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence